
コート１・２

コート３・４

コート５・６

2-2-0

21-15
21-19

15-21
22-24

21-15
21-15

21-4
21-9

3-1-0

3-0-1

21-23
15-21

17-21
24-22

21-12
21- 4

10-21
15-21

1-1-2

11-21
12-21

 5-21
 7-21

21-16
21-23

2-0-0

3-1-0

2-1-0

0-2-1

0-3-1

15-21
18-21

21-15
21-18

21-11
21-12

21- 5
21- 7

16-21
23-21

4

5

2

3

ランク

1

２００９．５．５

勝敗
江里・成
美

21-13
21-13

21-10
21- 7

優実・佳菜

健人・李之

友香・愛
実

優実・佳
菜

健人・李
之

幸代・裕
加

13-21
13-21

21-18
21-10

21-13
21-10

江里・成美

幸代・裕加

友香・愛実

10-21
 7-21

18-21
10-21

13-21
10-21

２００９．５．５

智紗・茉
那美

美月・
萌

彩　・沙
貴

晴　・
菜々花

彩音・
コーチ

勝敗 ランク

智紗・茉那美 1
23-21
21-15

21-12
21-16

21-17
21-11

21-14
19-21

美月・　萌 3

彩　・沙貴 4
12-21
16-21

21-17
22-24

21-13
25-27

24-22
10-21

1-1-2

晴　・菜々花 5
17-21
11-21

12-21
 4-21

13-21
27-25

18-21
 8-21

0-4-0

彩音・コーチ 2
14-21
21-19

21-10
21-15

22-24
21-10

21-18
21- 8

2-0-2

２００９．５．５

利奈・優
果

彩佳・会
理

懐音・弓
人

美沙・瑞
歩

美帆・咲
亜弥

勝敗 ランク

利奈・優果 3
15-21
19-21

22-24
15-21

21-19
21-18

21-12
21- 7

彩佳・会理 2

懐音・弓人 1
24-21
21-15

21-15
24-22

21-18
21-16

21- 5
21- 9

4-0-0

美沙・瑞歩 4
19-21
18-21

15-21
15-21

18-21
16-21

21- 6
21-14

1-3-0

美帆・咲亜弥 5
12-21
 7-21

 4-21
 9-21

 5-21
 9-21

 6-21
14-21

0-4-0


