

2009.5.5

コート1・2	優実・佳菜	健人・李之	幸代・裕加	友香・愛実	江里・成美	勝敗	ランク
優実・佳菜		21-13 21-13			21-10 21-7	2-0-0	1
健人・李之	13-21 13-21		21-18 21-10	21-13 21-10	21-11 21-12	3-1-0	2
幸代・裕加		18-21 10-21		21-15 21-18	21-5 21-7	2-1-0	3
友香・愛実		13-21 10-21	15-21 18-21		16-21 23-21	0-2-1	4
江里・成美	10-21 7-21	11-21 12-21	5-21 7-21	21-16 21-23		0-3-1	5

2009.5.5

コート3・4	智紗・茉那美	美月・萌	彩・沙貴	晴・菜々花	彩音・コーチ	勝敗	ランク
智紗・茉那美		23-21 21-15	21-12 21-16	21-17 21-11	21-14 19-21	3-0-1	1
美月・萌	21-23 15-21		17-21 24-22	21-12 21-4	10-21 15-21	1-1-2	3
彩・沙貴	12-21 16-21	21-17 22-24		21-13 25-27	24-22 10-21	1-1-2	4
晴・菜々花	17-21 11-21	12-21 4-21	13-21 27-25		18-21 8-21	0-4-0	5
彩音・コーチ	14-21 21-19	21-10 21-15	22-24 21-10	21-18 21-8		2-0-2	2

2009.5.5

コート5・6	利奈・優果	彩佳・会理	懷音・弓人	美沙・瑞歩	美帆・咲亞弥	勝敗	ランク
利奈・優果		15-21 19-21	22-24 15-21	21-19 21-18	21-12 21-7	2-2-0	3
彩佳・会理	21-15 21-19		15-21 22-24	21-15 21-15	21-4 21-9	3-1-0	2
懷音・弓人	24-21 21-15	21-15 24-22		21-18 21-16	21-5 21-9	4-0-0	1
美沙・瑞歩	19-21 18-21	15-21 15-21	18-21 16-21		21-6 21-14	1-3-0	4
美帆・咲亞弥	12-21 7-21	4-21 9-21	5-21 9-21	6-21 14-21		0-4-0	5